
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 11434194

Procuring Entity CITY OF BATAC, ILOCOS NORTE

Title PURCHASE OF MEALS AND SNACKS TO BE SERVED DURING THE INER HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS
TOURNAMENT 2024

Area of Delivery Ilocos Norte

Solicitation Number: 2024-RFQ-11-05-02

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Catering Services

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 368,200.00 

Delivery Period: 20 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Mark Angelo V Sabas
Officer
Brgy. # 1-S Valdez
Batac
Ilocos Norte
Philippines 2906
63-077-6706433

mvsabas27@gmail.com

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 05/11/2024

Last Updated / Time 05/11/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 08/11/2024 11:00 AM

Description
 
Please see attached associated components and or visit procurement.batac.gov.ph

Created by Christine Mae M. Bayanggos

Date Created 04/11/2024

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

Help

 © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/public/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx


:&q

- 
trHe $*fB*e* ffi * *-6 Htr w #ig# F€ w* rffi ffi-s s- Bg'w !"€ sef; S*-r_i * : i ;: *r * r

*"*'*$g-*gc-*{*d ; 
i'}? ij i" rtt g'} 

= 
ii i-'hi * :i _L= *il {l fr il B/,,G H {i d v- t

il3 *;ir Ct L: ilj l:S i*ff fi fi Hqi 3 i"i"i- :i* *l'i*iivli i i iUA*
*hill**HS stkini-t]*He lyrui*tH0 Jtbq8ns t:v,-ls $H3c{:tfi
t^i*tj-Yi{inn ;pi"l- iaj I'llli$stf,"isn$ r,l0dfi il3i-{}y_Lty fis

tl,l 3 ffi ;ivl-$ hJ u0A,xs * u g f.l r\l(} c [\iv l\l u i"l 11 H xvt ss3 t{ t $ r1 fi ffi lll] il:} hi

{i i{Y il l{l H }{i S, t{ #,{Vl/1}' T.JC,IVH}$ I *I H Sd ;1 *l I i-i d :i e .i **Hcj
TXSm"EfrEg,"*XtVTl*A-io ct]{urd v LioJ ;* -irvHs,r"tienvr.r B*iHd

.**;:i-Vl-l HH-| tF,ii)*i 'l"tif i{!{:liftn:l UCi UVIq ili *f+*'$lYiH;iVlij
SIildciftg u*i '""t-i-j-tJ*l,ru {+i xis J0 ilOts*ic v Ht}i }* Ivt{s,i.-LlJy}lHVAn,

HXbffiE$ffifttritrS'i fi r.l i i-ii I i1R $ ! A *i r./\ ; I s fi 3 r-ii

^-1*!*;i 
l.r .liiu,1i Hs it:ii-iHA,.{}d,\l ;u.i*liru s:-.iiH,iri + ]]! i

l,"j-j.j-hi: *l.iiHil3{,ri*{i 
=i-.l i 1,ff .j:NY

'o,toQe paiau se*Ud
}s ua+i s!,ll Ll* nofi alonb ss/\ll '$uotltpl.lcs le:au*s.lno,{ potrdaa*e pr.r* pBsJ,t1ln3erm surner;:o4y

s*

0ss

s*

f

nR+

fi{i*

HI:V;VI ilIllIfifi I IlfiVle*L{
lYgi,q ';:lU -fi{*iru truV;*'d.* t *t',iifiHv^i'.V

il;-tv,.di.;:;1.i-i.f).* '$ IiifiY,i *'*:.ri '.i-V;It,j 'XiiiH-$ !i,l*ii..J xilrIVn

**i$dl{3 *'ffXsvqi

H;j.?A4 C*"ii.l"i]*,! 3l*'v"LI tl$,e.
'iV* ir{' } *} ii -IvlS in A 

=-!-i\ 
| -SS(}* 

= 
i: C-} } € i-'f * t-l t *-t* }-t d

l-i*t!ift-I #E1.{*yd

*t8-FJSt-.i331

LlltvA& n3]j_l-Dc $hiv tlt!$s3fi '$ata;{}*ht
' 
i* ; :; U' hlfr )l * I H *' )i U Od' 3-i SVi 3 *3lr' T f; I bi^ F.{} rd n"'}

U :ItV,t4 fl 3li.t* H fi llY !",i I l/',/t0 ruV$' I I $ NVd-S ii SViU S

t/dVHg$iiei ilttlrut6ift

K-K-X"ffi-s*eefiffi*

**d

YlC,4

H\td

x\fd

.XEdn

*r

s

g

t.

i5! pfn

u.r ; i$l:js F+.iij 136 tj*-;! :.ejlri ;
rii 3jt]:i-.i.,[:*Es *".1€ ]:##j.i

"*l{ a3*a****

ss6ippts

reilddils

uj !.qls-r* il p8 liii*}iB tsdoi,}f,i_i& i,:-1 f llsj sr{}
1B ffiff"gffTl$*B-$X-Tt-la{'{ffi5&6 ru r"r # i"ii r*j e I

:ir*A dq p{}L;{}ts d;np u*qelonil ,.}fi*{ },l{_irlils puts 4lefrli,+p
ii ]iaLJrls BLlj 0r;iiets sucritrlUCl lilj$uG:, $:-il 3l ]te:iin$ ,!\c *q

il;sr"u{q"jn"Jc.lai si"l} u0 *:ijcJ ent$uodss.l puE }se,e,\ol .,:ilod;il**b 05nsld
:wcpHiAi#tsi

+BLtJji=Lj:; ::Y*

Iil

1#!"J

***g"gg- *+€€EE;ie!' ;*EF5
. "dlF4 "ii.d

rutrfiawrffiffim Mffi* ]ffiffiffiffiruH

Adof rltj ]Ys

ffi**;q}"*'"$;ffidB-{tffil}tr

S.E*g 
-Se isqi,fi.f *^"#ffi

s "$ru s*{}!&e?srl*

re+€ffi

3VJ-Vffi Jfl} AiIft
GJU0i.l s0301j i* sslri,l0"id

133i ;t4i611rlq.1 trri i +d .)llqn.Jo i:i*...-\

"p e * tr aE*B HiW# H $? q} s. 
" 

:i-eu {5HcE"} {5 {$ffi #sT{' *, e"d

":}5,r. t--/r*

SSsHd r"trun[ ] t, r.rdj'rl'l'#st ffi*"[{


